
      CLASS - X 

SL. NO. SESSION NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED  

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED  

PASS 
PERCENTAGE  

REMARKS 

1 2022-23 193 193 100  

2 2023-24 225 225 100  

3 2024-25 200 200 100  

      

 

CLASS – XII COMMERCE 

SL. NO. SESSION NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED  

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED  

PASS 
PERCENTAGE  

REMARKS 

1 2022-23 37 31 83.78  

2 2023-24 31 30 96.77  

3 2024-25 36 31 86.11  

      

 

CLASS – XII SCIENCE 

SL. NO. SESSION NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED  

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED  

PASS 
PERCENTAGE  

REMARKS 

1 2022-23 138 108 78.26  

2 2023-24 128 90 70.31  

3 2024-25 126 84 66.66  

      

 


